GPLT/NFLT Series Submersible
Level Transmitters
Submersible Level Transmitters
The ProSense GPLT and NFLT series hydrostatic submersible level transmitters provide continuous liquid level
measurement by sensing the hydrostatic pressure produced by the height of liquid above the sensor and providing
a 4-20 mA output signal compatible with PLCs, panel meters, data loggers, and other electronic equipment.
The ProSense GPLT series is a general-purpose continuous level sensing solution for water applications offering
a slim housing diameter, several sensing ranges and cable lengths, integral lightning protection, and ratings for

 •  Ideal for general purpose water applications
 • Six full scale ranges from 11.5 to 115.5 feet
of water
 • 4-20 mA output signal
 • 1% Total Error Band accuracy
 • Rugged 316L stainless steel construction
 • Slim 0.825 inch diameter housing
 • Polyethylene jacketed shielded cable with
atmospheric vent tube
 • Integral lightning protection
 • Hazardous location ratings
*  It is required that any excess cable length be accommodated in a service loop and that the cable NOT be shortened as this will void the warranty. If longer transmitter cable is needed,
terminate the sensor in an LTACC-5 junction box and run standard non-vented instrumentation cable between the junction box and the measuring electronics.
GPLT/NFLT Series Submersible Level Transmitters
Model Range Cable Length* Diaphragm Price Weight (lbs) Drawing Link
GPLT-005-L30 0–5 psig (11.5 ftWC) 30ft (9.1 m)
316 Stainless steel diaphragm
with polyamide protective cap
$393.00 1.10 PDF
GPLT-010-L40 0–10 psig (23.1 ftWC) 40ft (12.2 m) $408.00 1.35 PDF
GPLT-015-L60 0–15 psig (34.6 ftWC)
60ft (18.3 m)
$438.00 1.90 PDF
GPLT-020-L60 0–20 psig (46.1 ftWC) $438.00 1.90 PDF
GPLT-030-L100 0–30 psig (69.2 ftWC) 100ft (30.5 m) $498.00 2.95 PDF
GPLT-050-L140 0–50 psig (115.5 ftWC) 140ft (42.7 m) $557.00 4.00 PDF
NFLT-005-L30 0–5 psig (11.5 ftWC) 30ft (9.1 m)
Non-fouling Kynar® membrane
$598.00 1.25 PDF
NFLT-010-L40 0–10 psig (23.1 ftWC) 40ft (12.2 m) $612.00 1.55 PDF
NFLT-015-L60 0–15 psig (34.6 ftWC)
60ft (18.3 m)
$643.00 2.05 PDF
NFLT-020-L60 0–20 psig (46.1 ftWC) $643.00 2.05 PDF
NFLT-030-L100 0–30 psig (69.2 ftWC) 100ft (30.5 m) $704.00 3.15 PDF
See our website www.AutomationDirect.com for complete Engineering drawings.
NFLT Series Features
 • Non-fouling design for waste-water applications
 • Five full scale ranges from 11.5 to 69.2 feet of water